®M KX # BF Zl 3+ Shiretoko Line Timetable

2021FE11R1H~2022%F4R27H

1st/Nov./2021~27th/Apr./2022

2 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 5 No.

ZE 17T B & Service term

JRBERENSEIE 7:22 11:08 15:56 17:08 JR From Abashiri

JRENBHEH SEIE 8:31 11:11 16:32 JR From Kushiro
HENZY—-IFI 8:40 [ 11:30 - 16:00 | 18:00 [ Shari Bus Terminal
x M 8:51 | 11:41 — 16:11 | 18:11 | Shuen
[ R 8:58 | 11:48| — |16:18 | 18:18 | Minehama
H D ax 9:04 | 11:54 — 16:24 | 18:24 | Hinode
FAADVDE 9:18 | 12:08 — 16:38 | 18:38 | Oshinkoshin Falls
o b0OEDER 9:27 | 12:17 - 16:47 | 18:47 | Utoro Michinoeki
Pn-EUVERR 9:30 | 12:20 | 13:00 | 16:50 | 18:50 | Utoro Onsen Bus Terminal
MRBREY— 9:40 [12:30 | 13:10| -— — | Shiretoko Nature Center

= MERBAE 57 —1TI51/15~3/6% T&TT, Bus for Nature Center is only 15th/Jan~6th/Mar
f& 1 | 2 | 3 4 | 5 No.

ETH R[Sk Service term
MREA LY — - 9:50 | 12:40 | 14:00 | -— Shiretoko Nature Center
UMIBRAZRG-3H [%7:70 | 10:00 | 12:50 | 14:10 | 17:00 Utoro Onsen Bus Terminal
JhOEBDBR | 7:17 | 10:01 — 14:11 | 17:01 Utoro Michinoeki
AD2ADVME | 7:20 | 10:10 — 14:20 | 17:10 Oshinkoshin Falls
H 1)) H | 7:34 | 10:24 — 14:34 | 17:24 Hinode
I B | 7:40 |1 10:30 | - 14:40 [ 17:30 Minehama
x M| 7:47 |10:37 | - 14:47 | 17:37 Shuen
MENZS-IFI | 8:00 | 10:50 | — 15:00 | 17:50 Shari Bus Terminal

JRENER A EANEF 11:11 15:57/17:20| 19:41 JR For Kushiro

JRIBEFENHH 8:32 11:12 16:33 18:55 JR For Abashiri

X1 EIIROEBFRZKEIL T,
*No 1 Bus stops 7:03 Hoikujo-mae

fRBFRET 7:03 o hOXF—15 7:05 o ~baO&N 7:07
7:05 Utoro Ski-ground 7:07 Utoro-Kagawa

A& 46.2m | 40.6m | 31.6m & 2| | 2B )/)NZHNXNEH

LB PREE=HfL I km Fyvavy Shari Bus Co.Ltd.

T Be=#f:M 1460 | 90 |Topig | 13708) | Zo99.4112
CTHR/AMMTHEESEAY | 56 | Zas | 490m |1,650m| | EEHEHHENBN16-16
.ﬁg;io- aFpfomgacs |, BR RL e eaa 902 '

Lo ZIRLonEETE gD — 3408 | 7308 | 1,800m URL:http://www.sharibus.co.jp




